Compact size, powerful performance
SLM R9+ Performer
Barco’s SLM R9+ projector is the latest addition to its successful SLM projector line-
up. With its extended lamp lifetime of minimum 1000 hours, additional dust filters
which reduce sensitivity to dust and other external contamination and continued
compatibility with existing TLD lenses, the SLM R9+ offers a dynamic, reliable
projector with a low total cost of ownership, which is custom-built for demanding
rental & staging applications.

Fixed inputs (standard) 2x configurable 5 cable (BNC) (incl. 2 video decoders) • 2x DVI
Modular inputs 1x SDI (+ loop through) (standard) • 1x HDSDI (+ loop through) (optional)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector R9010320
Spare lamp (universal lamp house) R9841810
LENSES throw ratio on SLM R9+ Performer
Fixed focal lenses TLD HB 0.8 0.75 R9842040
TLD 1.2 1.1 R9840770
Zoom lenses TLD HB 1.6 - 2.0 1.45 - 1.85 R9842060
TLD HB 2.0 - 2.8 1.85 - 2.55 R9842080
TLD HB 2.8 - 5.0 2.55 - 4.55 R9842100
TLD HB 5.0 - 8.0 4.55 - 7.3 R9842120
Dust filters dense, high quality microfilters available as spare kit, in a 6-pack & 24-pack
(1) Measured with TLD 1.2:1 lens, on axis at 220 V
(2) Full white / full black on full field
(3) High Contrast Mode setting reduces light output to about 75%